Diamond cutting disc SP-U, 230x22.23 mm (624310000)

Order no. 624310000
EAN 4007430172037

Product may differ from Image

e Universal diamond cutting disc with segmented edge for aggressive, fast cutting with high cutting performance and good
tool life

e Well suited for all construction/building materials such as concrete, exposed aggregate concrete, hard sandstone and clay
tiles.

e Segment height 10 mm

e Delivery in counter display when ordering 10 pieces (except for blister packaging)
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Technical data

Characteristics

Diameter x bore
Segment dimensions
Number of segments
Maximum speed
Sales unit

Packaging

230 x 22.23 mm
40.3x2.4x10mm
16

6600 rpm

1

Cardboard box
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